OP \$40,00 24995(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	release of security (r/f 3937/0353)

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WELLS FARGO, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Administrative Agent		110/31/2009	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CSG SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Street Address:	7887 E. Belleview Avenue, Suite 1000
City:	Englewood
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80111
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2499501	QUAERO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)826-5420

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3016380511

Email: ipresearchplus@comcast.net

Correspondent Name: IP Research Plus, Inc.
Address Line 1: 21 Tadcaster Circle

Address Line 2: Attn: Penelope J.A. Agodoa
Address Line 4: Waldorf, MARYLAND 20602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	35307
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Penelope J.A. Agodoa
Signature:	/pja/
	TRADEMARK

900152230 REEL: 004132 FRAME: 0102

Date:	01/14/2010
Total Attachments: 3 source=35307#page1.tif source=35307#page2.tif source=35307#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004132 FRAME: 0103

RELEASE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

Reference is made to the Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated as of January 29, 2009 (the "Agreement") between WELLS FARGO, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Administrative Agent ("Secured Party") and CSG SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Delaware corporation and recorded with the U.S. Department of Commerce, United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 5, 2009 at reel/frame 3937/0353. As of the date hereof, Secured Party hereby releases and terminates its security interest in the Intellectual Property Collateral (as defined in the Agreement) set forth on Schedule 1 attached hereto.

Dated: October 31, 2009

WELLS FARGO, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,

as Administrative Agent

Name: Randall Schmidt

Title: Vice President

SCHEDULE 1

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL RELEASED

Trademark Registrations:

Mark	Registration Number	Registration Date
QUAERO	2499501	10/23/2001

A/73155392.1/2003573-0000308745 - 2
RECORDED: 01/15/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004132 FRAME: 0105